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JIIT/REG/NOTF/CIQAC/290 21 August 2025 

NOTIFICATION 

Jaypee Institute of Information Technology, Noida 
IQAC Committee for 2025-26 

 

Sl. 
No. 

 
Name 

Designation & 
Department 

Phone Nos. E-mail ID 

1  
Prof. B. R. Mehta, 
Chairman, IQAC 

Vice-Chancellor 
98910 76842 
 

 br.mehta@jiit.ac.in 
 

2  
Mr Manu Bhaskar, 
(Management Rep) 

CEO 
0120-
2404107 (O) 

manubhaskar.gaur@mail.jiit.ac.in 

3  
Prof Deepti Mehrotra, 
Coordinator, IQAC  

Dean Accreditation, 
Ranking & Quality 
Assurance 

9899455929 deepti.mehrotra@jiit.ac.in 

4  
Prof. Vikas Saxena,  Director, Wish Town 

Campus 
9818958936 vikas.saxena@jiit.ac.in 

5  
Prof. Shweta Srivastava Director, Main Campus  9910175183 shweta.srivastava@jiit.ac.in 

6  
Prof. Pammi Gauba Director, Research & 

Development 
9810389717 pammi.gauba@jiit.ac.in 

7  Brig. Sanjay Dawar, 
(Administration Rep) 

Dean S/W & Head, 
Training & Placement 
Cell 

0120-
2404103 (O) 

sanjay.dawar@jiit.ac.in 

8  Dr. Monali Bhattacharya  Associate Dean, IQAC & 
Associate Prof., HSS  

8800989521 monali.bhattacharya@jiit.ac.in 

9  Dr. Alka Singhal  Assistant Professor, 
CSE & IT 

9958595023 alka.singhal@jiit.ac.in 

10  Mr S. Moondra, 
(Administration Rep)  

Chief Manager, 
Engineering & 
Construction 

9818620005 s.moondra@jiit.ac.in 

11  Col. (Dr) Sharad Rastogi, 
(Administration Rep) 

Registrar & Chief 
Admin Manager 

8527978282 registrar@jiit.ac.in 

12  Mr Kamal Patel (Alumni & 
Rep. of Society) 

NG0 - Social Pillars 
Foundation 

7875442008 kamal.patel@socialpillars.org 

13  Mr. Saurabh Jain (Alumni) Landis + gyr, Sector-62 
Noida (U.P.) 

9873098679 sj.sjjain@gmail.com 

14  Mr. Jaspreet Makkar 
(Alumni & Industry) 

Visual AI and we do sky, 
Delhi 

9958918797 Jaspreet.@visualai.in 

15  Ms. Arushi Agarwal 
(Employer Rep.) 

Talent Decrypt Pvt. 
Ltd., Delhi 

7838334969 arushi@telentdecrypt.com 

16  Prakshi Jain (Student Rep) Student 9119215779 prakshijain456@gmailcom 
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IQAC Sub-Committees 
 
A) Academic (Teaching and Learning) 

(i) Dr. Anshu D Varshney, PMSE (Convener) 
(ii) Prof. Sudha Srivastava, Biotech & Chemistry 
(iii) Dr Shikha Jain, CSE & IT 
(iv) Dr. Monali Bhattacharya, HSS 
(v) Dr Shashank Goel, Maths 
(vi) Dr Garima Srivastava, JBS 
(vii) Dr Juhi Gupta, ECE 
(viii) Dr Ruchin, CA 

 
B) Academic (Research) 

(i) Dr Himanshu Aggrawal, Maths (Convener) 
(ii) Dr Kapil Dev Tyagi, ECE 
(iii) Prof. Sujata Mohanty, Biotech 
(iv) Dr Parmeet Kaur, CSE & IT 
(v) Dr. Kanupriya Misra Bakhru, HSS 
(vi) Dr. Prasant Chauhan, PMSE 
(vii) Dr. Archana Srivastava, JBS 
(viii) Dr Imran Rasheed, CA 

 
C) Stakeholder Relationship 

(i) Prof. Mukta Mani, HSS (Convener) 
(ii) Dr. Vishal Narain Saxena, ECE 
(iii) Dr. Alka Singhal, CSE & IT 
(iv) Dr. Sweta Goel, JBS 

 
D) Professional & Social Activities 

(i) Prof. Sajai Vir Singh, ECE (Convener)  
(ii) Dr Amit Mishra, CSE & IT 
(iii) Prof. Alok Joshi, ECE 
(iv) Dr Sumit Mahajan, Mechanical Engineering & Design 

 
E) Student Activities and Placement 

(i) Prof. Krishna Sundari, Biotech (Convener) 
(ii) Prof. Manish K. Thakur, CSE & IT 
(iii) Dr. Ritesh Kumar Sharma, ECE 
 

 
This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/REG/NOTF/CIQAC/260 dated 04 October 
2024. 
 

 

Sd/- 

Col (Dr) Sharad Rastogi 

Registrar
 


